Chanpi onshi p Team Report
USDAA Trial 8/11/2017

Chanpi onshi p Overal |l Standi ngs

Team Ganbl er sJunpers Snooker Standard Relay Tota
1 Elvis Ringer Shiver (Team #6)
El vis 25.00 51.40 46.00 48.62 U149194 T. Horn
Shi ver 28.00 32.04 27.00 E Al147946 N. Hal
Ri nger 21.00 60. 17 37.00 83.10 U137767 A Garcia
Sub- Tot al s 74.00 143.61 110.00 261.72 63.94
1.50 300 1.50 390 450
Tot al 111.00 156.39 165.00 128.28 386.06 946.73
2 ldgie Muse Tippie (Team #7)
Ti ppi e 41.00 44.16 37.00 41.27 U150408 D. Paul
| dgi e 48.00 31.19 37.00 37.90 U134840 T. Herman
Mouse 45.00 34.84 55.00 44.41 u137641 T. Luggiero
Sub- Tot al s 134.00 110.19 129.00 123.58 358.15
1.50 300 1.50 390 450
Tot al 201.00 189.81 193.50 266.42 91.85 942.58
3 Denali DeWalt Zoe (Team #5)
Zoe 30. 00 50. 10 45. 00 57. 96 Ul46765 C. Anderson
DeVal t 35.00 E 32.00 E u146721 V. Madeiros
Denal i 47.00 31.79 45. 00 E U145300 J. Bonsignore
Sub- Tot al s 112.00 181.89 122.00 317.96 67. 17
1.50 300 1.50 390 450
Tot al 168.00 118.11 183.00 72.04 382.83 923.98
4 Bodi e Fly Mahnstah (Team #2)
Bodi e 41. 00 39.53 55. 00 35.18 U151228 J. Kronbach
Fly 41.00  39.87 12. 00 E U149405 K. Stinnett
Mahnst ah 23.00 E 31.00 E U148455 K. Wel and
Sub- Tot al s 105.00 179.40 98.00 295.18 64. 44
1.50 300 1.50 390 450
Tot al 157.50 120.60 147.00 94.82 385.56 905.48
5 Runni ng For Fun! (Team #8)
Lagni appe 33.00 E 26. 00 E Ul148236 K. Topham
Roxxi e 43. 00 43.79 55. 00 38. 25 Ul43314 J. Vander wyst
Al 43.00 34.03 37.00 36. 48 U143931 K. Brauneck
Sub- Tot al s 119.00 177.82 118.00 204.73 212.20
1.50 300 1.50 390 450
Tot al 178.50 122.18 177.00 185.27 237.80 900.75
6 Conni e Joyful Voodoo (Team #4)
Conni e 20. 00 41. 63 42. 00 45. 85 Ul141718 K. Gace
Joyf ul 40.00 36.87 48.00 44.31 U152028 A. Lee
Voodoo 35.00 E 0. 00 E Ul146768 T. Skl enar
Sub- Tot al s 95.00 178.50 90.00 220.16 227.31
1.50 300 1.50 390 450
Tot al 142.50 121.50 135.00 169.84 222.69 791.53
7 Blanche Katy Kel si (Team #1)
Kel si 29. 00 46. 19 42. 00 47. 06 Us11677 L. Baitinger
Kat y 30.00 46.45 12. 00 E U137577 M Kozl owsk
Bl anche 25.00 52. 42 15. 00 60. 28 U149419 K. G ace
Sub- Tot al s 84.00 145.06 69.00 237.34 222.35
1.50 300 1.50 390 450

Tot al 126.00 154.94 103.50 152.66 227.65 764.75
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Summary Report (cont.)
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8 Caru & Her Snooth Operators (Team #3)

St eel 22.00 E 15. 00 E U151010 M Burke
Scout 20. 00 E 26. 00 E ul44021 K. C erpiszew
Caru 34.00 E 45. 00 E u142828 T. Fitzpatrick
Sub- Tot al s 76.00 300.00 86.00 390.00 225.87

1.50 300 1.50 390 450

Tot al 114.00 0.00 129.00 0.00 224.13 467.13
9 Scratch & Ring Tine (Team #9)

Dory 24. 00 43. 15 37.00 54. 30 A144619 T. Hernman
Dash 36. 00 43. 48 21.00 43.50 u151783 K. Mast
Hei st Abs Abs Abs Abs U144265 N. Fi scher
Sub- Tot al s 60. 00 186.63 58.00 227.80 450.00
1.50 300 1.50 390 450
Tot al 90.00 113.37 87.00 162.20 0.00 452.57

Overall Top Individua
261.57 Tippie D. Paul
300. 75 Mouse T. Luggiero
288.41 |dgie T. Herman
243. 25 Kel si L. Baitinger
118.50 Caru T. Fitzpatrick

177. 30 Bl anche K. Grace

280.82 Joyful A Lee

235.52 Connie K. Gace

234. 44 Zoe C. Anderson

224. 05 Dory T. Herman

299. 29 Bodi e J. Kronbach
294.96 Roxxie J. Vanderwyst
279.49 Al K. Brauneck
236.48 El vis T. Horn

228.52 Dash K. Mast

69. 00 Scout K. G erpi szewsKki

55.50 Steel M Bur ke



Qual i fi

Pl ace

Qual i fi

Pl ace

N

Qual i fi

Pl ace

Qual i fi

Pl ace

A WNPE

Qual i fi

Pl ace

er Cutoff: 47.46
Arnband Call Name
10003 Ti ppi e

er Cutoff: 49.59
Arnband Call Name
14009 | dgi e
14001 Mouse
14004 Kel s
14010 Katy
14007 Car u

er Cutoff: 69.32
Arnband Call Name
16007 Bl anche
er Cutoff: 50.95
Arnband Call Name
20016 Joyfu
20012 Conni e
20011 Dory
20009 Zoe

20013 DeVl t
20003 Lagni appe
er Cutoff: 42.13
Arnband Call Name
22013 Bodi e
22014 Al

Friday, August 11, 2017

10 i nch
Ti me

41. 27

14 i nch
Ti me

37.90
39.41
47. 06
51.93
55. 96

16 i nch
Ti me

60. 28

20 inch
Ti me

44, 31
45, 85
45. 30
57. 96
No Ti ne
37.23

22 inch
Ti me

35.18
36. 48

Team Standard

Judge: Judy Reilly
TFI ts R
0
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0
0
0
0
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0
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Scor e

41.27 Qualified

Scor e

37.90 Qualified
44.41 Qualified
47.06 Qualified
Elim
Elim

Scor e

60.28 Qualified

Scor e

44,31 Qualified
45.85 Qualified
54. 30
57.96
Elim
Elim

Scor e

35.18 Qualified
36.48 Qualified



3 22007 Roxxi e 38.
4 22016 Elvis 46
22012 Ri nger 73.
22030 Denal i 47
22026 Mahnst ah No
22021 Fly 64.
22008 Shi ver 43.
22005 Voodoo 52.

Qualifier Cutoff: 50.02

25
62
10
77
Ti

35
08
39

ne

24 inch Judge:
TFI ts

Place Arnband Call Nane Ti me

1 24001 Dash 43.50

24014 St eel 50. 73

24003 Scout 51. 28

24009 Hei st Absent
Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 26
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 11

Percent Qualified: 42.3%
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Judy Reilly
R

0
0
0

OO OO oONOOo

S

0
1
0
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E

38.25 Qualified
48. 62
83.10
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim

Scor e

43.50 Qualified
Elim
Elim



Qual i fi
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A WNPE

Qual i fi

Pl ace

er Cutoff: 43.01
Arnband Call Name
14009 | dgi e
14001 Mouse
14004 Kel s
14010 Katy
14007 Car u

er Cutoff: 60.28
Arnband Call Name
16007 Bl anche
er Cutoff: 50.78
Arnband Call Name
10003 Ti ppi e

er Cutoff: 42.40
Arnband Call Name
20016 Joyfu
20012 Conni e
20011 Dory
20009 Zoe

20003 Lagni appe
20013 DeVl t

er Cutoff: 50.00
Arnband Call Name
24001 Dash
24003 Scout

14 i
Ti me

31.
34.
44.
39.
35.

16 i
Ti me

52.

10 i
Ti me

37.

20 i
Ti me

36.
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39.
50.
46.

24 inch Judge:

Ti me

41.
37.

Friday, August 11, 2017

nch
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nch
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63
15
10
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Ti me

48
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Team Jumpers

Judge: Judy Reilly
TFI ts R
0
0
1
1
0
Judge: Judy Reilly
TFI ts R
0
Judge: Judy Reilly
TFI ts R
1
Judge: Judy Reilly
TFI ts R
0
0
2
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Scor e

31.19
34.84
46. 19
46. 45
Elim

Scor e

52.42

Scor e

44.16

Scor e

36. 87
41. 63
43. 15
50. 10
Elim
Elim

Scor e

43. 48
Elim

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified



Qual i

Pl ace

A WOWN PP

To

Tot al

Tot a
Tot al

24014
24009

St eel
Hei st

fier Cutoff: 37.51
Arnband Call Nanme

22030
22008
22014
22013
22021
22007
22016
22012
22005
22026

tal Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:
Nunber of Dogs Absent:
I Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Nunber of Dogs Not Scor ed:
of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

Tot al Nunber

Denal i
Shi ver
Al

Bodi e
Fl'y

Roxxi e
El vis

Ri nger
Voodoo
Mahnst ah

No

Ti me

Absent

22 inch Judge:
Ti me

29.
32.
32.
29.
37.
39.
42.
56.

No
No

TFl ts

79
04
03
53
87
79
40
17
Ti me
Ti me
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31.
32.
34.
39.
39.
43.
51.
60.

79 Qualified
04 Qualified
03 Qualified
53
87
79
40
17

Elim
Elim



Open:

Pl ace

N

Open:

Pl ace

O~ WNPF

Open:

Pl ace

A WNPE

Open:

Pl ace

1

25 secs
Ar mband

24001
24014
24003
24009

25 secs
Ar mband

22030
22014
22007
22013
22021
22005
22008
22016
22026
22012

25 secs
Ar mband

20016
20013
20003
20009
20011
20012

27 secs
Ar mband

16007

Saturday, August 12, 2017
Team Gamblers

Gam 15 secs Qutoff: 30.60 pts
Call Nare Ti e 5Pt 3pt
Dash 39. 46 1 2
St eel 40. 73 2 1
Scout 41. 96 2 2
Hei st Absent

Gam 15 secs Qutoff: 37.68 pts
Call Nare Ti e 5pt 3pt
Denal i 38. 36 2 1
Al 35. 06 2 2
Roxxi e 36. 53 2 3
Bodi e 36. 83 1 3
Fly 38.70 2 2
Voodoo 39. 15 0 3
Shi ver 29.75 2 3
Elvis 42. 30 1 3
Mahnst ah 40. 26 1 2
Ri nger 41. 23 2 1
Gam 15 secs Qutoff: 34.00 pts
Call Nare Ti e 5Pt 3pt
Joyf ul 38. 80 2 2
DeWal t 29.44 2 2
Lagni appe 33.41 2 3
Zoe 33. 34 2 2
Dory 40. 36 2 2
Conni e 42. 43 1 2
Gam 17 secs Qutoff: 21.25 pts
Call Nare Ti e 5Pt 3pt
Bl anche 36. 24 0 2

24 inch Judge: Judy Reilly

2Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Score
2 5 16 36
3 3 or 22
1 2 or 20

22 inch Judge: Judy Reilly

2Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Score
3 4 24 47
3 5 16 43
1 6 16 43
2 7 16 41
3 3 16 41
3 4 16 35
3 3 0 28
3 5 or 25
3 6 or 23
2 4 or 21

20 inch Judge: Judy Reilly

2Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Scor e
2 4 16 40
4 3 8 35
1 4 8 33
1 4 8 30
2 4 0 24
3 3 or 20

16 inch Judge: Judy Reilly

2Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Score
4 3 8 25

Qualified

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified



27 secs
Ar mband

Open:

Pl ace

14009
14001
14007
14010
14004

A WOWN PP

30 secs
Ar mband

Open:

Pl ace

1 10003

Tot al
Tot al
Tot al
Tot al
Tot al

Gam 17 secs QCut
Call Nare Ti e

| dgi e 36. 37
Mouse 36. 88
Caru 30. 84
Katy 46. 95
Kel si 40. 64
Gam 19 secs QCut
Call Nare Ti e

Ti ppi e 37.10

Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Nunber of Dogs Absent:
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Nunber of Dogs Not Scor ed:
Nurber

Percent Qualified:

of Qualifiers:

of f: 35.98 pts
5Pt

NDNDNDNDDN

3Pt

P WNWW

of f: 34.85 pts
5Pt

26

12
46. 2%

3Pt

3

14 inch Judge:

2Pt

PP WDNW

10 i nch Judge:

2Pt

1Pt

o O h~OoO N

1Pt

5

Judy Reilly
Gambl e Scor e
16 48
16 45
8 34
or 30
8 29
Judy Reilly
Gambl e Scor e
16 41

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified



Open:

Pl ace

A WOWN PP

Open:

Pl ace

A WOWN PP

Open:

Pl ace

N

Open:

Pl ace

1
2

45 secs
Ar mband

22013
22007
22016
22030
22014
22012
22026
22008
22021
22005

45 secs
Ar mband

20016
20009
20012
20011
20013
20003

45 secs
Ar mband

24003
24001
24014
24009

49 secs
Ar mband

14001
14007

QCut of f:

Cal |l Nanme
Bodi e
Roxxi e
El vis
Denal

Al

Ri nger
Mahnst ah
Shi ver
Fl'y
Voodoo

Cut of f:

Call Nane
Joyf ul
Zoe
Conni e
Dory
DeWal t
Lagni appe

Cut of f:

Call Nane
Scout
Dash
St eel
Hei st

Cut of f:

Call Nane

Mouse
Caru

Saturday, August 12, 2017
Team Snooker

44,20 pts
Ti me

39. 62
40. 23
35. 89
33. 48
38.76
46. 54
34.79
34. 82

No Ti ne
No Ti ne

40. 80 pts
Ti me

49. 77
45. 61
45. 96
39. 16
29. 49
34. 47

22.10 pts
Ti me

49. 62
28. 16
No Ti ne
Absent

40. 23 pts
Ti me

44. 80
33.81

22 inch
RC1

1+5
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+5

20 inch
RC1

1+5
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+7

24 inch
RC1

1+5
1+5
1+7

14 inch
RC1

1+5
1+5

Judge:

RC2Z RC3 R4 RCS5 RC6

1+5
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+7

1+5

1+7
1+7
1+6
1+5
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+6

Judge:

RC2Z RC3 R4 RCS5 RC6

1+5
1+5
1+5
1+5

1+5

1+7
1+5
1+2
1+7
1+5
1+5

Judge:

RC2Z RC3 R4 RCS5 RC6

1+5
1+5

1+2
1+7

Judge:

RC2Z RC3 R4 RCS5 RC6

1+5
1+5

1+7
1+5

Judy Reilly

1+7
1+7

1+7
1+7

Judy Reilly

1+7

1+7

1+5

Judy Reilly

1+7
1+0
1+0

Judy Reilly

1+7

C's

20
27
27

20

C's

9

C's

27
27

Scor e

55
55
46
45
37
37
31
27
12

Scor e

48
45
42
37
32
26

Scor e

26
21
15

Scor e

55
45

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Qualified

Qualified
Qualified



3 14004 Kel si No Ti ne 1+3 1+5 1+5 1+5 20 42 Qualified
4 14009 | dgi e 45. 81 1+5 1+5 147 1+7 9 37
14010 Kat y 23.23 1+5 1+5 0 12

Open: 54 secs QQutoff: 31.45 pts 10 inch Judge: Judy Reilly
Place Arnband Call Name Ti me RCIL RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 ds Score

1 10003 Ti ppi e 42. 27 1+5 1+5 1+47 1+7 9 37 Qualified

Open: 49 secs QQutoff: 12.75 pts 16 inch Judge: Judy Reilly
Place Arnband Call Name Ti e RCI RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 ds Score

1 16007 Bl anche 35.01 1+5 1+5 1+2 0 15 Qualified

Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 26

Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1

Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 13
Percent Qualified: 50.0%



Saturday, August 12, 2017

Team Relay
Al  Judge: Judy Reilly
Pl ace Team Nane Ti me R S F E D Scor e
1 El vis Ri nger Shiver 58.94 0 1 0 0 0 63. 94
2 Bodie Fly Mahnstah 62.44 1 0 0 0 0 64. 44
3 Denali DeWalt Zoe 67.17 0 0 0 0 0 67. 17
4 Runni ng For Fun! 57. 20 0 1 0 1 0 212. 20
Bl anche Katy Kelsi 70.35 1 0 0 1 0 222. 35
Caru & Her Snoot... 70.87 0 1 0 1 0 225. 87
Conni e Joyful Vo... 77.31 0 0 0 1 0 227. 31
| dgi e Mouse Tippie 53.15 0 1 0 2 0 358. 15

Scratch & Ring Tinme Absent

Total Nunber of Teams Show ng:
Total Nunber of Teans Absent:
Total Nunber of Teans Wt hdr awn:
Total Nunber of Teans Not Scored:

OOr



Versatility Overall Standings

Versatility Team Report

USDAA Tri al

Team Ganbl er sJunpers Snooker
1 Lab- A- Dab- A- Doo ( Team #5)
Nyke 40.00 40.32 42.00 54.56
Kash 34.00 42.72 46.00 58.28
Sub- Tot al s 74.00 83.04 88.00 112.84
1.50 200 1.50 260
Tot al 111.00 116.96 132.00 147.16
2 Cycl one Danko (Team #2)
Danko 33.00 34.29 48.00 40.06
Cycl one 26.00 43.05 29.00 50.79
Sub- Tot al s 59.00 77.34 77.00 90.85
1.50 200 1.50 260
Tot al 88.50 122.66 115.50 169.15
3 Team Pocket Rocket (Team #6)
EZ 54.00 E 32.00 E
Circ 41. 00 E 38.00 39.73
Sub- Tot al s 95.00 200.00 70.00 169.73
1.50 200 1.50 260
Tot al 142.50 0.00 105.00 90.27
4 Dai sy Hool i gan (Team #3)
Dai sy 39.00 36.33 32.00 E
Hool i gan 44. 00 36. 27 26. 00 E
Sub- Tot al s 83.00 72.60 58.00 260.00
1.50 200 1.50 260
Tot al 124.50 127.40 87.00 0. 00
5 Hot Guns! (Team #4)
Ruger 26.00 48.82 29.00 E
Sizzle 36. 00 E 55.00 59.91
Sub- Tot al s 62.00 148.82 84.00 189.91
1.50 200 1.50 260
Tot al 93.00 51.18 126.00 70.09

kkhkkhkkhkhkhkhkhhhhkrkhkhkhkhkhkhk%k QJALI FI ER CLJTG:F (75%_

6 Black & Blue (Team #1)

Pi pit 25.00 E
Raven 37.00 43. 44
Sub- Tot al s 62.00 143.44
1.50 200
Tot al 93. 00 56. 56

Overall Top Individua

129. 00 EZ T. Skl enar
206.59 Sizzle A Garcia

208.77 Circ K. Wod

27.00 E
16. 00 E

43.00 260.00
1.50 260

64. 50 0. 00

8/ 11/ 2017

42.98
300
257.02

40. 94
300
259. 06

40. 02
300
259. 98

43. 27
300
256. 73

48. 66
300
251. 34

529.19 or

37.00
300
263. 00

Standard Relay Total

U138814

U141070
764. 14

U140965

U140758
754. 87

U143311

U511577
597. 75

U149268

U135274
595. 63

U149296

U508438
591. 61
BETTER)

U139579

U139580
477.06

R Lutz
T. Elison

A

W el and
W el and

A

T. Skl enar
K. Wod

K. Ritchey
Topham

A

R Lutz
A. Garcia

kkhkkhkhkhkhkhhhkhhkhkhkhkhkhkhkikk*x

E. Maylott
D. Gastley



277.
78.

258.
249.
218.
170.

15
00

12
00
66
17

Danko
Pi pit

Nyke
Kash

Cycl one
Dai sy

K.

AXNAD

W el and
Mayl ot t

Lutz

El i son
W el and
Ri t chey

Summary Report (cont.)



Qualifier Cutoff: 0.00 8 inch Judge: Judy Reilly
Place Arnband Call Name Ti e TFlts R
P08001 EZ 52. 95 0
Qualifier Cutoff: 68.89 12 inch Judge: Judy
Place Arnband Call Name Ti e TFlts R
1 P12001 Sizzle 44,91 0
Qualifier Cutoff: 45.68 14 inch Judge: Judy
Place Arnband Call Name Ti e TFlts R
1 P14002 GCirc 39.73 0
Qualifier Cutoff: 46.06 16 inch Judge: Judy
Place Arnband Call Name Ti e TFlts R
1 P16005 Danko 40. 06 0
P16012 Pipit No Ti e 0
Qualifier Cutoff: 62.72 20 inch Judge: Judy
Place Arnband Call Name Ti e TFlts R
1 P20002 Cycl one 45. 79 0
2 P20010 Nyke 47. 56 1
3 P20001 Kash 51. 28 1
P20015 Ruger 56. 85 0
P20011 Hooligan 37.72 0
P20005 Raven 43. 50 0
P20004 Dai sy 45. 11 0
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 12
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 6
Percent Qualified: 50.0%

Friday, August 11, 2017
Perf. Versatility Standard

Reilly

Reilly

Reilly

Reilly

S

0

S

3

S

0

S

0
0

S

PP OORRR

o

OO OO0 O0oOOo

= O

PR RPPOOO

Scor e

Elim

Scor e

59.91 Qualified

Scor e

39.73 Qualified

Scor e

40.06 Qualified
Elim

Scor e

50.79 Qualified
54.56 Qualified
58.28 Qualified
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim



Qualifier Cutoff: 0.00

Pl ace

Arnband Call Name

P12001 Sizzle

Qualifier Cutoff: 0.00

Pl ace

Arnband Call Name

P14002 Circ

Qualifier Cutoff: 43.28

Pl ace

OO~ WNPE

Arnband Call Nane
P20011
P20004
P20010
P20001
P20002
P20005
P20015

Hool i gan
Dai sy
Nyke
Kash
Cycl one
Raven
Ruger

Qualifier Cutoff: 0.00

Pl ace

Arnband Call Name

P0O8001 EZ

Qualifier Cutoff: 39.43

Friday, August 11, 2017
Perf. Versatility Jumpers

12 inch

Ti me TFl ts
32.25

14 inch

Ti me TFl ts
33.78

20 inch Judge:
Ti me TFI ts

34. 27
36. 33
38. 32
37.72
43. 05
31. 44
48. 82

8 inch

Ti me TFl ts

41. 39

16 inch Judge:

Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me TFIts
1 P16005 Danko 34. 29
P16012 Pipit No Ti ne
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 12
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 6
Percent Qualified: 50.0%

Judge: Judy Reilly

R

0

Judge: Judy Reilly

R

0

Judy Reilly

R

el el el

Judge: Judy Reilly

R

3

Judy Reilly

R

0
0

S

S

S

S

S

0

ONOPFr OOOo

0

0
0

OO OO0 O0oOOo

E

OO OO0 O0oOOo

o

Scor e

Elim

Scor e

Elim

Scor e

36.27 Qualified
36.33 Qualified
40.32 Qualified
42.72 Qualified
43.05 Qualified
43. 44

48. 82

Scor e

Elim

Scor e

34.29 Qualified
Elim



Open: 25 secs Gam 15 secs QCutoff: 34.85 pts 20 inch Judge
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt
1 P20011 Hooligan 34.94 2 3 1 7
2 P20010 Nyke 37.34 2 1 4 3
3 P20004 Dai sy 39.61 2 1 2 6
4 P20005 Raven 36. 35 2 2 4 5
P20001 Kash 37.36 1 2 2 3
P20002 Cycl one 35.73 1 3 0 4
P20015 Ruger 38. 45 2 0 2 4
Open: 25 secs Gam 15 secs QCutoff: 28.05 pts 16 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt
1 P16005 Danko 37.90 2 1 3 6
2 P16012 Pipit 42. 30 2 3 1 4
Open: 25 secs Gam 15 secs QCutoff: 34.85 pts 14 inch Judge
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt
1 P14002 Circ 36. 18 2 3 1 4
Open: 27 secs Gam 17 secs Qutoff: 30.60 pts 12 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt
1 P12001 Sizzle 38. 18 0 2 4 6
Open: 30 secs Gam 19 secs Qutoff: 45.90 pts 8 inch Judge
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt
1 P08001 EZ 40. 99 2 2 4 6
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 12
Total Nunmber of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 8
Percent Qualified: 66.7%

Saturday, August 12, 2017
Perf. Versatility Gamblers

Judy Reilly
Ganbl e

16
16
16
8
16
8
8

Judy Reilly
Ganbl e

oo

Judy Reilly
Ganbl e

16

Judy Reilly
Ganbl e

16

Judy Reilly
Ganbl e

24

Scor e

44
40
39
37
34
26
26

Scor e

33
25

Scor e

41

Scor e

36

Scor e

54

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified



Saturday, August 12, 2017
Perf. Versatility Snooker

Open: 45 secs QQutoff: 40.80 pts 16 inch Judge: Judy Reilly

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 Os Scor e
1 P16005 Danko 48. 27 1+5 1+5 1+7 1+7 20 48 Qualified
2 P16012 Pipit No Ti e 1+3 1+5 145 1+5 5 27

Open: 45 secs QQutoff: 32.30 pts 14 inch Judge: Judy Reilly
Place Arnband Call Name Ti e RCIL RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 ds Score

1 P14002 Circ 35. 44 1+5 1+5 1+5 20 38 Qualified

Open: 45 secs QQutoff: 34.00 pts 20 inch Judge: Judy Reilly

Place Arnband Call Nane Ti me RCI1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 ds Score
1 P20001 Kash 42. 03 1+5 1+5 1+6 27 46 Qualified
2 P20010 Nyke 47. 37 1+5 1+5 1+47 1+7 14 42 Qualified
3 P20004 Dai sy 40. 55 1+5 1+5 145 14 32
4 P20002 Cycl one 36. 66 1+7 1+5 145 9 29

P20015 Ruger 42. 31 1+5 1+5 147 9 29

P20011 Hooligan 32.35 1+7 1+5 145 1+5 0 26

P20005 Raven 29.75 1+3 1+5 1+5 0 16

Open: 49 secs QQutoff: 46.75 pts 12 inch Judge: Judy Reilly
Place Arnband Call Name Ti e RCIL RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 ds Score

1 P12001 Sizzle 49. 10 1+5 1+5 1+7 1+7 27 55 Qualified

Open: 54 secs QQutoff: 27.20 pts 8 inch Judge: Judy Reilly
Place Arnband Call Name Ti e RCIL RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 ds Score

1 PO8001 EZ 40. 81 1+5 1+5 1+5 14 32 Qualified

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 12

Total Number of Dogs Absent: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 6
Percent Qualified: 50.0%



Saturday, August 12, 2017
Perf. Versatility Relay

Al  Judge: Judy Reilly

Pl ace Team Nane Ti me R S F E D Score
1 Bl ack & Bl ue 37.00 0 0 0 0 0 37.00
2 Team Pocket Rocket 35.02 0 1 0 0 0 40. 02
3 Cycl one Danko 40. 94 0 0 0 0 0 40. 94
4 Lab- A- Dab- A- Doo 42.98 0 0 0 0 0 42.98

Dai sy Hool i gan 43. 27 0 0 0 0 0 43. 27
Hot QGuns! 43. 66 0 1 0 0 0 48. 66

Total Nunber of Teams Show ng:
Total Nunber of Teans Absent:
Total Nunber of Teans Wt hdr awn:
Total Nunber of Teans Not Scored:

oo oo





